



C:\Users\Kirm.LOPITAL\Desktop\Productontwikkeling\SW-Tek\Lotus 8200\

Drawn by: KA	Date: 19-10-2023
Revised: - /KA	Date: -
Revised: - /KA	Date: -

Overview parts Lotus

Copyright reserved
by law

Unit of measure-
ment: mm

Lopital Nederland bv

Type no: 59008200

Lotus 59008200

Part no.	Art.no.	QTY.	Name	Material	Drawing nr.
1	70820001	1	Chassis complete		8200-Chassis complete
2	70820002	1	Seat frame (set)		8200-12
3	70820003	1	Frame handgrip		8200-14
4	70820004	2	Seat shell	BKV	8200-21
5	70820005	2	Cap	LDPE	8200-22
6	70820012 (together with bearingbush)	2	Cap		8200-23
7	70820006	1	Foot Plate	ABS	8200-24
8	70820008	2	Wheelcap back	Adflex X100 G	8200-25.1
9	70820007	2	Wheelcap front	Adflex X100 G	8200-26
10	70820009	2	Tube cap	Adflex X100 G	8200-27
11	70820010	1	Knee support	PU 25 shore	8200-30
12	70560049	2	Handgrip	PUR	5600-33.1
13		2	Countersunk cross slotted screw M6x10	A2	M6x10 DIN965
14		4	Button head screw M8x20	A2	M8x16 ISO7380 Dry-loc+Lurinox
15		2	Washer M8	A2	M8 DIN 125
16		2	Button head screw M8x20	A2	M8x20 ISO7380 kraag
17		8	Nut cap M6	PE (wit)	Moerkap M6
18		4	Locknut M6	A2	M6 DIN985
19		2	Ring		292-gegolfde ring rvs
20		2	Countersunk cross slotted screw M6x20	A2	M6x20 DIN965 A
21		2	Countersunk cross slotted screw M6x20	A2	M6x35 DIN965 A



Drawn by: KA	Date: 19-10-2023
Revised: - /KA	Date: -
Revised: - /KA	Date: -

Overview parts Lotus

Copyright reserved by law

Unit of measurement: mm

Lopital Nederland bv

Type no: 59008200